Autodromo Nazionale Monza
GT Cup Open Europe
Race -1

wonza 5753m] Provisional Results

Cls N° Entrant/Team Nat Driver 1
1 51 Ombra Racing £ Aldo Festante
2 10 Baporo Motorsport =% Daniel Diaz-Varela
3 60 Sports and You OB £ Antonio Coimbra

Fastest lap Diaz-Varela - Cerqueda in 1:54.496 at 182.1 Km/h in lap 10

nGTCUP Open

Porsche 911 GT3 Cup 2018

europe
Nat Driver 2 Nat Vehicle
le |3 Manel Cerqueda E H Audi R8 LMS
® B Luis Silva Ol =

Mercedes AMG GT4 HP 2019

Cat Cl Laps
PROAM 35 1:10:49.409

AM

Total Time Gap Interval Km/h Best Time Km/h

171.7 9 1:54.545 182.0

1
AM 1 35 1:11:03.523 14.114 14114 171.2 10 1:54.496 182.1
2 34 1:10:14.400 1lap llap 168.2 25 1:55.594 180.4

Published at:........ovvvvninnnnn. Track Temp: 26.5°C Air Temp: 18.8 °C Humidity: 26 % Track Status: DRY
Stewards: Race Director: Timekeeper: i
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Autodromo Nazionale Monza
-GTCup Open

GT Cup Open Europe ctirope
Race -1
| e monza_5793m) Provisional Results by Class

Driver 2 Nat Vehicle at Cl Laps Total Time Gap Interval Km/h Best Time Km/h

z
2

Is N° Entrant/Team Nat Driver 1

1:10:49.409 1:54.545

Porsche 911 GT3 Cup 2018 PROAM

BT rooresane W1

Ombra Racing

Audi R8 LMS 1:11:03.523 1:54.496
Mercedes AMG GT4 HP 2019 AM 2 34 1:10:14.400 1lap llap 168.2 25 1:55.594 180.4

Manel Cerqueda
Luis Silva

Daniel Diaz-Varela
Antonio Coimbra

1 10 Baporo Motorsport
2 60 Sports and You
Fastest lap Diaz-Varela - Cerqueda in 1:54.496 at 182.1 Km/h in lap 10
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Autodromo Nazionale Monza

GT Cup Open Europe
Race - 1

BEG T Cup open

monza 5703m) Provisional Classification by Driver Fastest Lap

o~ w N k0

Ne

10
51
60
10
60

Entrant/Team

Baporo Motorsport
Ombra Racing
Sports and You
Baporo Motorsport
Sports and You

GTE01° S

ChEARIZACION

i[5
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PRT ESP PRT ITA ESP

=crono

E&EEd

Vehicle
Audi R8 LMS
Porsche 911 GT3 Cup 2018

Mercedes AMG GT4 HP 2019

Audi R8 LMS

Mercedes AMG GT4 HP 2019

B
ﬁ“MICHELIM

europe
Driver Nat Cat
Manel Cerqueda E 2 AM
Aldo Festante 1E PROAM
Antonio Coimbra ® H AM
Daniel Diaz-Varela & AM
Luis Silva £ AM

I RN @)

Laps Best Time
21 10 1:54.496
35 9  1:54.545
19 10 1:55.594
14 14 1:56.407
15 10 1:56.722

i
=

Gap

0.049
1.098
1.911
2.226

Interval

0.049
1.049
0.813
0.315

2010

182.1
182.0
180.4
179.1
178.6
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Autodromo Nazionale Monza
EGTCUP Open

GT Cup Open Europe

europe
Race -1
monza 5793m) DiStance and Speed Average
Cls N° Entrant/Team Nat Driver 1 Nat Driver 2 Nat Vehicle Cat CIs Laps Distance Total Time Km/h
1 51 Ombra Racing £ Aldo Festante g Porsche 911 GT3 Cup 2018 PROAM 1 35 202.75  1:10:49.409 171.7
2 10 Baporo Motorsport & Daniel Diaz-Varela & Manel Cerqueda H 2 Audi R8 LMS AM 1 35 202.75  1:11:03.523 171.2
3 60 Sportsand You & Antonio Coimbra g Luis Silva ® B Mercedes AMG GT4 HP 2019 AM 2 34 196.96  1:10:14.400 168.2
w 2020
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Autodromo Nazionale Monza
GT Cup Open Europe -GTCUPOPEH

europe

Race -1
Monza _5.793m. Lap Analysis

10 1 Daniel Diaz-Varela Audi R8 LMS 51 1 Aldo Festante Porsche 911 GT3 Cup 2018
AM 2 Manel Cerqueda Baporo Motorsport PROAM 2 Ombra Racing
Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 T.Spd Elapsed Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 T.Spd Elapsed
12 2:04.470 43.881 40.482 40.107 239.4 2:04.470 1 2:04.687 44.933 39.718 40.036 216.8 2:04.687
22 1:54.969 36.021 39.133 39.815 262.1 3:59.439 2 1:55.032 36.549 38.900 39.583 265.3 3:59.719
32 1:55.748 35.832 39.962 39.954 267.3 5:55.187 3 1:55.558 36.154 39.529 39.875 265.3 5:55.277
4 2 1:55.912 36.779 39.449 39.684 266.0 7:51.099 4 1:54.951 36.598 39.130 39.223 269.3 7:50.228
52 1:55.943 37.170 39.075 39.698 271.3 9:47.042 5 1:54.775 36.476 38.921 39.378 262.1 9:45.003
6 2 1:54.976 35.954 39.319 39.703 265.3 11:42.018 6 1:54.751 36.400 38.992 39.359 261.5 11:39.754
72 1:55.204 36.030 39.294 39.880 262.1 13:37.222 7 1:54.860 36.409 38.816 39.635 262.7 13:34.614
8 2 1:54.628 35.985 38.952 39.691 264.7 15:31.850 8 1:55.096 36.567 39.058 39.471 262.1 15:29.710
92 1:54.502 35.791 39.026 39.685 263.4 17:26.352 9 1:54.545 36.422 38.812 39.311 262.1 17:24.255
10 2 1:54.496 35.801 38.807 39.888 261.5 19:20.848 10 1:54.560 36.384 38.763 39.413 261.5 19:18.815
11 2 1:55.523 36.405 39.124 39.994 267.9 21:16.371 11 1:54.902 36.265 38.964 39.673 262.1 21:13.717
12 2 1:55.826 36.764 39.182 39.880 266.0 23:12.197 12 1:55.184 36.470 38.964 39.750 262.1 23:08.901
13 2 1:55.634 36.193 39.195 40.246 265.3 25:07.831 13 1:55.423 36.476 39.146 39.801 260.8 25:04.324
14 2 1:55.464 36.279 39.164 40.021 260.2 27:03.295 14 1:55.281 36.319 39.162 39.800 262.1 26:59.605
15 2 1:55.462 35.969 39.382 40.111 258.3 28:58.757 15 1:55.030 36.249 39.083 39.698 262.1 28:54.635
16 2 1:56.154 35.937 39.750 40.467 258.3 30:54.911 16 1:55.376 36.366 39.154 39.856 261.5 30:50.011
17 2 1:56.522 36.275 39.828 40.419 266.0 32:51.433 17 2:04.054 P 37.936 40.358 45.760 260.8 32:54.065
18 2 1:55.154 35.920 39.383 39.851 258.9 34:46.587 18 4:45.440 3:24.061 40.808 40.571 196.0 37:39.505
19 2 1:56.358 36.032 40.348 39.978 254.7 36:42.945 19 1:57.731 36.929 39.666 41.136 257.7 39:37.236
20 2 1:55.265 35.759 39.250 40.256 263.4 38:38.210 20 1:56.145 36.628 39.488 40.029 259.6  41:33.381
21 2 2:01.822 P 36.302 39.259 46.261 257.1 40:40.032 21 1:55.809 36.770 39.131 39.908 2494  43:29.190
22 1 4:55.864 3:29.542 43.306 43.016 171.4  45:35.896 22 1:57.186 36.585 40.292 40.309 260.2  45:26.376
231 1:59.069 37.664 40.466 40.939 243.2 47:34.965 23 1:56.499 36.689 39.702 40.108 260.8  47:22.875
24 1 1:57.295 37.132 39.726 40.437 251.7  49:32.260 24 1:56.799 36.750 39.715 40.334 2583  49:19.674
251 1:57.101 36.311 39.847 40.943 260.2 51:29.361 25 1:57.666 36.721 40.644 40.301 261.5 51:17.340
26 1 1:57.490 36.410 40.556 40.524 258.9 53:26.851 26 1:56.390 36.612 39.530 40.248 264.0 53:13.730
27 1 1:56.446 36.358 39.718 40.370 261.5 55:23.297 27 1:56.780 36.821 39.648 40.311 260.2 55:10.510
28 1 1:56.575 36.275 39.857 40.443 260.8 57:19.872 28 1:57.503 37.384 39.548 40.571 232.2 57:08.013
29 1 1:58.423 36.609 40.964 40.850 264.0 59:18.295 29 1:56.449 36.540 39.539 40.370 262.1 59:04.462
30 1 1:56.691 36.198 40.011 40.482 264.7 1:01:14.986 30 1:57.042 36.675 39.741 40.626 261.5 1:01:01.504
311 1:56.773 36.511 39.979 40.283 259.6 1:03:11.759 31 1:57.189 36.620 39.856 40.713 2615 1:02:58.693
321 1:57.117 36.556 39.636 40.925 262.7 1:05:08.876 32 1:56.321 36.802 39.401 40.118 259.6 1:04:55.014
331 1:58.045 36.886 40.510 40.649 226.8 1:07:06.921 33 1:56.752 36.632 39.779 40.341 260.8 1:06:51.766
34 1 2:00.195 38.317 41.141 40.737 250.0 1:09:07.116 34 1:58.200 36.576 39.718 41.906 260.8 1:08:49.966
351 1:56.407 36.584 39.540 40.283 266.0 1:11:03.523 35 1:59.443 36.646 40.174 42.623 257.1 1:10:49.409
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Autodromo Nazionale Monza
GT Cup Open Europe -GTCUPOPGH

europe

Race -1
Monza _5.793m. Lap Analysis

60 1 Antonio Coimbra Mercedes AMG GT4 HP 2019
AM 2 Luis Silva Sports and You

Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 T.Spd Elapsed
12 2:08.788 45.038 42.188 41562 221.7 2:08.788
22 1:57.923 36.578 40.163 41.182 248.8 4:06.711
32 1:57.278 36.277 39.989 41.012 265.3 6:03.989
4 2 1:57.089 36.346 39.739 41.004 264.7 8:01.078
52 1:56.906 36.332 39.722 40.852 260.8 9:57.984
6 2 1:57.213 36.542 40.109 40.562 261.5 11:55.197
72 1:57.231 36.365 40.064 40.802 261.5 13:52.428
8 2 1:57.282 36.213 40.015 41.054 266.6 15:49.710
92 1:57.311 36.567 39.899 40.845 2615 17:47.021
10 2 1:56.722 36.341 39.737 40.644 260.2 19:43.743
11 2 1:57.318 36.458 39.937 40.923 265.3 21:41.061
12 2 2:00.392 36.483 42.285 41.624 263.4 23:41.453
13 2 1:58.405 36.518 41.241 40.646 267.3 25:39.858
14 2 1:58.226 36.367 40.587 41.272 266.6 27:38.084
15 2 2:03.106 P 36.332 40.074 46.700 264.0 29:41.190
16 1 5:33.244 4:06.867 43.395 42.982 199.2 35:14.434
17 1 1:59.891 37.546 40.765 41.580 227.3 37:14.325
18 1 1:57.648 36.731 39.868 41.049 258.3 39:11.973
191 1:57.103 36.782 39.642 40.679 257.7 41:09.076
20 1 1:56.113 36.342 39.499 40.272 262.7  43:05.189
211 1:56.407 36.298 39.219 40.890 264.0  45:01.596
22 1 1:56.595 36.390 39.283 40.922 266.0  46:58.191
23 1 1:55.740 36.367 39.235 40.138 263.4  48:53.931
24 1 1:55.865 36.232 39.537 40.096 266.6 50:49.796
251 1:55.594 36.142 39.255 40.197 267.3 52:45.390
26 1 1:55.952 36.296 39.309 40.347 262.1 54:41.342
27 1 1:56.071 36.318 39.509 40.244 263.4 56:37.413
28 1 1:56.417 36.119 40.063 40.235 266.0 58:33.830
29 1 1:56.156 36.155 39.459 40.542 266.0 1:00:29.986
30 1 1:55.957 36.214 39.499 40.244 264.7 1:02:25.943
311 1:57.100 36.148 39.936 41.016 265.3 1:04:23.043
321 1:55.598 36.095 39.335 40.168 266.0 1:06:18.641
331 1:59.280 39.216 39.498 40.566 266.6 1:08:17.921
34 1 1:56.479 36.331 39.712 40.436 263.4 1:10:14.400

Sy SECIILE = w o
CTHCL T FEES panta & & Nid

26/09/2020 Page 2/ 2



Autodromo Nazionale Monza
GT Cup Open Europe -GTCUPOPEH

europe

Race - 1
monza 5703m) ANalysis by Lap

Num Lap Time Gap Num Lap Time Gap Num Lap Time Gap Num Lap Time Gap Num Lap Time Gap
Lap 1 Lap 9 Lap 17 Lap 25 Lap 33
10  2:04.470 51  1:54.545 10  1:56.522 51  1:57.666 51  1:56.752
51  2:04.687 00.217 10  1:54.502 02.097 51  2:04.054 02.632 10  1:57.101 12.021 10  1:58.045 15.155
60  2:08.788 04.318 60  1:57.311 22766 Num Lap Time Gap 60  1:55.594 1:28.050 60  1:59.280 1:26.155
Num Lap Time Gap Num Lap Time Gap Lap 18 Num Lap Time Gap Num Lap Time Gap
Lap 2 Lap 10 10  1:55.154 Lap 26 Lap 34
10 1:54.969 51 1:54.560 ﬂ 5:33.244 2 Laps 51 1:56.390 51 1:58.200
51 1:55.032 00.280 10 1:54.496 02.033 Num Lap Time Gap 10 1:57.490 13.121 10 2:00.195 17.150
60  1:57.923 07.272 60  1:56.722 24928 Lap 19 60  1:55.952 1:27.612 60  1:56.479 1:24.434
Num Lap Time Gap Num Lap Time Gap 1:56.358 Num Lap Time Gap Num Lap Time Gap
Lap 3 Lap 11 1:59.891 2laps Lap 27 Lap 35
10  1:55.748 51  1:54.902 4:45.440 1 Lap 51  1:56.780 51  1:59.443
51  1:55.558 00.090 10  1:55.523 02.654 Num Lap Time Gap 10  1:56.446 12.787 10  1:56.407 14.114
60 1:57.278 08.802 60 1:57.318 27.344 Lap 20 60 1:56.071 1:26.903
Num Lap Time Gap Num Lap Time Gap 1:55.265 Num Lap Time Gap
Lap 4 Lap 12 1:57.648 2laps Lap 28
51  1:54.951 51  1:55.184 1:57.731 1Lap 51  1:57.503
10  1:55.912 00.871 10  1:55.826 03.296 Num Lap Time Gap 10  1:56.575 11.859
60  1:57.089 10.850 60  2:00.392 32552 Lap 21 60  1:56.417  1:25.817
Num Lap Time Gap Num Lap Time Gap 2:01.822 Num Lap Time Gap
Lap 5 Lap 13 1:57.103 2laps  Lap 29
51 1:54.775 51 1:55.423 1:56.145 1Lap 51 1:56.449
10 1:55.943 02.039 10 1:55.634 03.507 1:56.113 1Llap 10 1:58.423 13.833
60 1:56.906 12.981 60 1:58.405 35.534 1:55.809 2:49.158 60 1:56.156 1:25.524
Num Lap Time Gap Num Lap Time Gap 60 1:56.407 4:21.564 Num Lap Time Gap
Lap 6 Lap 14 Num Lap Time  Gap Lap 30
51  1:54.751 51  1:55.281 Lap 22 51  1:57.042
10 1:54.976 02.264 10 1:55.464 03.690 51 1:57.186 10 1:56.691 13.482
60 1:57.213 15.443 60 1:58.226 38.479 10 4:55.864 09.520 60 1:55.957 1:24.439
Num Lap Time Gap Num Lap Time Gap 60 1:56.595 1:31.815 Num Lap Time Gap
Lap 7 Lap 15 Num Lap Time  Gap Lap 31
51  1:54.860 51  1:55.030 Lap 23 51  1:57.189
10  1:55.204 02.608 10  1:55.462 04.122 51  1:56.499 10  1:56.773 13.066
60 1:57.231 17.814 60 2:03.106 46.555 10 1:59.069 12.090 60 1:57.100 1:24.350
Num Lap Time Gap Num Lap Time Gap 60 1:55.740 1:31.056 Num Lap Time Gap
Lap 8 Lap 16 Num Lap Time  Gap Lap 32
51  1:55.096 51  1:55.376 Lap 24 51  1:56.321
10 1:54.628 02.140 10  1:56.154 04.900 51  1:56.799 10  1:57.117 13.862
60  1:57.282 20.000 10 1:57.295 12.586 60  1:55.598 1:23.627

60 1:55.865 1:30.122
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Autodromo Nazionale Monza

GT Cup Open Europe

Race -1

wonza 5703m) BESt Sectors Results

Sector - 1
Clas N° Driver Time
1 10 Diaz-Varela - Cerqueda  35.759
2 60 Coimbra - Silva 36.095
3 51 Aldo Festante 36.154
=Cr,ono

E&EEd

Sector - 2
Driver
Aldo Festante
Diaz-Varela - Cerqueda
Coimbra - Silva

D
%‘-Mlcnsum

HGTCUP Open

europe

Sector - 3
Time N° Driver
38.763 51 Aldo Festante
38.807 10 Diaz-Varela - Cerqueda
39.219 60 Coimbra - Silva

2anta

RACING FUEL
—

=

Ideal Lap vs Best Lap

Time Clas N° Driver Ideal Lap BestlLap Clas
39.223 1 51 Aldo Festante 1:54.140 1:54.545 2
39.684 2 10 Diaz-Varela - Cerqueda 1:54.250 1:54.496 1
40.096 3 60 Coimbra - Silva 1:55.410 1:55.594 3
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Autodromo Nazionale Monza
GT Cup Open Europe
Race -1

monza 5795m) Leader Sequence

N° Entrant/Team
10 Baporo Motorsport

Driver 1

Daniel Diaz-Varela
51 Ombra Racing Aldo Festante
10 Baporo Motorsport Daniel Diaz-Varela

51 Ombra Racing

ITA ESP ITA ESP

Nat

Aldo Festante

—=Crono

E&EEd

GTSO l{}}
CHEARIZACICN -

Nat

ITA ESP ITA ESP

‘ 5

[

% -MICHELIN

EGTCUP Open

europe

Driver 2
Manel Cerqueda

Manel Cergueda

2anta

RACING FUEL

=

Z
®

AND

ol
AND

Vehicle

Audi R8 LMS

Porsche 911 GT3 Cup 2018
Audi R8 LMS

Porsche 911 GT3 Cup 2018

Cat StartlLap EndlLap Laps Total Laps
AM 1 3 3 3
PROAM 4 16 13 13
AM 17 21 5 8
PROAM 22 35 14 27
oy INTERNATIONAL
E SERILS
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Autodromo Nazionale Monza
GT Cup Open Europe
Race -1

monza 5793m) BESt 5 Lap Times

Cl N° Entrant/Team Nat Driver 1

1 10 Baporo Motorsport Daniel Diaz-Varela
2 51 Ombra Racing Aldo Festante

3 60 Sportsand You Antonio Coimbra

S
OrseLl

=

at

m |

PRT ITA  ESP

Status Driver 2
Manel Cerqueda

Luis Silva

S -MICHELIN

HGTCUP Open

europe

Status Vehicle

Nat
Audi R8 LMS
N

Porsche 911 GT3 Cup 2018

Cat
AM
PROAM

Mercedes AMG GT4 HP 2019 AM

2anta

RACING FUEL

=

Cl
1 1:54496 10 1:54502 9 1:54.628 8
1 1:54545 9 154560 10 1:54.751 6
2 1:55594 25 1:55.598 32 1:55.740 23

=
3
B
=
3
]
=
5
B

1:54969 2 1:54976 6
1:54.775 5 1:54.860 7
1:55.865 24 1:55.952 26
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Autodromo Nazionale Monza

GT Cup Open Europe HGTCUP Open

europe
Race -1
Moz 5703m) BESt 5 Top Speeds
Top 1 Top 2 Top 3 Top 4 Top 5

Cl N° Entrant/Team Nat Driver 1 Nat Driver 2 Nat Vehicle Cat Cl Km/h Lap Km/h Lap Km/h Lap Km/h Lap Km/h Lap Ava
1 10 Baporo Motorsport Daniel Diaz-Varela L& |4 Manel Cerqueda % Audi R8 LMS AM 1 2713 5 2679 11 2673 3 2660 4 2660 12 267.7
2 51 Ombra Racing Aldo Festante I £ Porsche 911 GT3 Cup 2018 PROAM 1 2693 4 2653 2 2653 3 2640 26 2627 7 2653
3 60 Sportsand You Antonio Coimbra ® B Luis Silva EE Mercedes AMG GT4 HP 2019 AM 2 2673 13 2673 25 2666 8 2666 14 266.6 24 266.9

. @@ 1020
CTS0LT =crono £} anta - 2 oo
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Autodromo Nazionale Monza
GT Cup Open Europe “GTCUP Open

europe

Race -1

wona s753m) Fastest Laps Sequence

Lap Time of Day SessionTime N° Entrant/Team Nat Driver 1 Nat Driver 2 Nat Vehicle Cat Time Km/h
2 14:17:46.826 3:59.826 10 Baporo Motorsport 1% Daniel Diaz-Varela rf; Manel Cerqueda % Audi R8 LMS AM 1:54.969 181.3
4  14:21:37.615 7:50.615 51 Ombra Racing I £ Aldo Festante I g Porsche 911 GT3 Cup 2018 PROAM 1:54951 1814
5 14:23:32.390  9:45.390 51 Ombra Racing T £ Aldo Festante T £ Porsche 911 GT3 Cup 2018 PROAM 1:54.775 181.7
6 14:25:27.141 11:40.141 51 Ombra Racing T £ Aldo Festante T g Porsche 911 GT3 Cup 2018 PROAM 1:54.751 181.7
8 14:29:19.237 15:32.237 10 Baporo Motorsport | & |2 Daniel Diaz-Varela L& |& Manel Cerqueda % Audi R8 LMS AM 1:54.628 181.9
9 14:31:11.642 17:24.642 51 Ombra Racing T £ Aldo Festante T £ Porsche 911 GT3 Cup 2018 PROAM 1:54.545 182.0
9 14:31:13.739 17:26.739 10 Baporo Motorsport "t ]% Daniel Diaz-Varela rmf; Manel Cerqueda T E Audi R8 LMS AM 1:54.502 182.1
10 14:33:08.235 19:21.235 10 Baporo Motorsport | & |& Daniel Diaz-Varela L& |8 Manel Cerqueda E 2 Audi R8 LMS AM 1:54.496 182.1

w 2020
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Autodromo Nazionale Monza
GT Cup Open Europe
Race -1

monza 5793m) EVENt Best Maximum Speed

N° Entrant/Team Nat Driver 1
10 Baporo Motorsport & Daniel Diaz-Varela
51 Ombra Racing £ Aldo Festante

60 Sports and You Antonio Coimbra

GTS 0L S =Ccrono
inﬂilcﬂﬂtﬁui} E&. c. a

PRT ITA ESP

\ 5

[

% -MICHELIN

Driver 2 N

HGTCUP Open

europe

&

Manel Cerqueda

PRT

Luis Silva

AND

2anta

RACING FUEL

=

Vehicle
Audi R8 LMS
Porsche 911 GT3 Cup 2018

Mercedes AMG GT4 HP 2019

Cat Km/h Session

AM 271.3 Race-1
PROAM 269.3 Race-1

AM 267.3 Qualifying - 1 Driver - 1

.!.:_.A

Feal Federacidm Espatiola
de Atomoviliimo.
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Autodromo Nazionale Monza
GT Cup Open Europe “GTCUP glr);g
Race - 1
Monza  5.793 m. Lap Chart
LAP
Nr Po 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35
10 1 10 10 10 51 51 51 51 51 51 51 51 51 51 51 51 51 10 10 10 10 10 51 51 51 51 51 51 51 51 51 51 51 51 51 51
51 2 51 51 51 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 51 51 51 51 51 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10
60 3 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60
w 2020
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Autodromo Nazionale Monza
“GTCup Open

GT Cup Open Europe
europe
Race -1
monza 5703m) Pit Stop Analysis
Nr. In Day Time Entrant/Team Driver 1 Driver 2 Nat Vehicle Cat In Time Stop N° Pit Time Handicap Penalty
60 14:43:23.465 Sports and You & Antonio Coimbra Luis Silva nE Mercedes AMG GT4 HP 2019 AM 29:36.078 1 3:32.373 2:30
51 14:46:35.970 Ombra Racing Aldo Festante Porsche 911 GT3 Cup 2018 PROAM 32:48.583 1 2:51.712 2:50
10 14:54:22.491 Baporo Motorsport Daniel Diaz-Varela Manel Cerqueda -ﬂé Audi R8 LMS AM 40:35.104 1 2:51.349 2:50
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